Florida Bandmasters Association Roll of Distinction Recommendation



The Board of Directors of the FBA Hall of Fame welcomes recommendations to the pool of nominees for review and consideration for the Roll of Distinction. Recommendations will be reviewed annually with the annual of the inductee to occur at the FBA business meeting in January at the FMEA conference.

The Florida Bandmasters Association Hall of Fame and Roll of Distinction was created to recognize individuals who have distinguish themselves in their careers as leaders in the field of secondary school band music programs in Florida and to the goals of FBA . Individuals submitting recommendations should have a history of attendance at the Hall of Fame and Roll of Distinction. The rationale is to be sure that those submitting an individual for consideration have a better understanding of the historical perspective of selection to the Roll of Distinction.

Criteria:

Significant contribution(s) to secondary school band music programs in Florida and to the goals of the FBA.

A Florida resident at some time while making those contributions.

Final recommendation and selection will be made by a majority of the Hall of Fame Board present at the annual meeting.

Recommendation Form

Name of the person you are recommending:
Number of years this individual served as an active band director:
Current address (or if deceased, the contact and address) of the person being recommended:
Name of the person providing the recommendation:
Phone number of person making the recommendation:
Email address of the person making the recommendation:
Current address of the person making the recommendation:
As the recommender, are you or have you been a member of FBA: yes no
As the recommender, have you attended Hall of Fame and Roll of Distinction events: yes no
Please send in no more than two (2) single-spaced typed pages detailing the nominee's accomplishments. You may also submit up to three (3) pages of supporting materials that you think will be helpful to the FBA Hall of Fame Board of Directors.
Please submit this page, the two pages of biographical highlights and up to three pages of supporting material to the Secretary of the Hall of Fame Board at the following address:
Neil Jenkins, FBA Executive Director PO Box 840135
Pembroke Pines, FL 33084

Fax 954-432-4909

exec@fba.flmusiced.org